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BIKÁS PIAC
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001
közlekedő

29,16 m2

002
lépcsőház

27,04 m2

014/A
üzlet (hal)

19,72 m2

013/B
raktár
3,60 m2

013/A
üzlet (pékség)

31,23 m2

011/A
üzlet (hús)

31,66 m2

007/A
cukrászda

84,30 m2

006/A
üzlet (tej)

20,47 m2

005/B
raktár
4,41 m2

005/A
üzlet (virág)

20,78 m2

004/B
raktár
3,69 m2004/A

üzlet (zöldséges)
18,84 m2

003
gombavizsgáló

12,67 m2

016
el. kapcs. helyiség

7,51 m2

015
szem. mosdó

1,80 m2

017
piacfelügyelet

9,17 m2

018/A
üzlet (lángos)

14,26 m2

018/B
raktár
4,66 m2

020
női wc
6,84 m2

021
akm. wc
4,27 m2

023
ffi wc

9,06 m2

004/C
szem. mosdó

4,23 m2

005/C
szem. mosdó

4,23 m2

013/C
szem. öltöző

6,00 m2

006/B
raktár
4,41 m2

006/C
szem. mosdó

4,23 m2

018/C
szem. mosdó

5,49 m2

011/B
raktár
3,60 m2

011/C
szem. öltöző

6,00 m2

007/C
szem. öltöző

6,00 m2

014/B
raktár
3,60 m2

014/C
szem. öltöző

6,00 m2

012
előtér
3,60 m2

007/B
raktár
5,40 m2

010
női / akm. wc

5,46 m2

008
ffi. wc
5,92 m2

009
tak.szer
1,17 m2

022
ffi mosdó

3,57 m2

019
női mosdó

3,13 m2

M
1

M
1

pénzbedobós ajtózár

pince kontúrja

külső vízvételi pont

takarítószer és -eszköz raktár

pince kontúrja

FÖLDSZINT HELYISÉGLISTA
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013/C
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014/B

014/C

015

016

017

018/A

018/B

018/C

019

020

021

022

023

közlekedő

lépcsőház

gombavizsgáló

üzlet (zöldséges)

raktár

szem. mosdó

üzlet (virág)

raktár

szem. mosdó

üzlet (tej)

raktár

szem. mosdó

cukrászda

raktár

szem. öltöző

ffi. wc

tak.szer

női / akm. wc

üzlet (hús)

raktár

szem. öltöző

előtér

üzlet (pékség)

raktár

szem. öltöző

üzlet (hal)

raktár

szem. öltöző

szem. mosdó

el. kapcs. helyiség

piacfelügyelet

üzlet (lángos)

raktár

szem. mosdó

női mosdó

női wc

akm. wc

ffi mosdó

ffi wc

29,16

27,04

12,67

18,84

3,69

4,23

20,78

4,41

4,23

20,47

4,41

4,23

84,30

5,40

6,00

5,92

1,17

5,46

31,66

3,60

6,00

3,60

31,23

3,60

6,00

19,72

3,60

6,00

1,80

7,51

9,17

14,26

4,66

5,49

3,13

6,84

4,27

3,57

9,06

447,18 m²
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